
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973017052 7PSSDB 15.59 4.55 70.93

1973017082P3 - (323-1304) CYPRESS CREEK ESTATES (24/0448) 10PSSDA 15.53 6.20 96.29

1973017135P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 15.56 5.45 84.80

1973017174P3 - (323-1427) Telge Road Harris County 7PSSDB 15.52 5.95 92.34

1973017220P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 15.58 3.35 52.19

1973017242P3 - (323-1098) Chelford 5PSSDB 15.56 6.20 96.47

1973017286P3 - (323-566) McCrary Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 15.58 5.95 92.70

1973017322P3 - (323-2611) Tamarron PH X PH 2 Det and Garding 7PSSDB 15.59 5.95 92.76

1973017367P3 - (323-2713) WELWYN - Jersey Village - Panel Replacement 10PSSDA 15.67 7.10 111.26

1973017419P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 15.52 4.40 68.29

1973017453P3 - (323-2653) DISTRICT WEST FORT BEND COUNTYMUD 50 5PSSDB 15.54 5.45 84.69

1973017489P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.56 6.20 96.47

1973017537P3 - (323-2245) HCMUD 432 - Permanent WW Treatment Plant Ph 1 7PSSDB 15.51 3.95 61.26

1973017561P3 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.66 6.70 104.92

1973017600P3 - (323-2707) Katy Grand Village Detention 5PSSDB 15.53 4.55 70.66

1973017746P3 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 15.02 6.70 100.63

1973017782P3 - (323-2707) Katy Grand Village Detention 5PSSDB 15.04 4.55 68.43

1973017819P3 - (323-466) CNP Zenith Substation 7PSSDB 15.01 3.50 52.54

1973017834P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 15.02 5.95 89.37

1973017873P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 15.00 4.40 66.00

1973017904P3 - (323-2639) NW 99 BUSINESS PARK SPEC 1 5PSSDB 15.02 5.45 81.86

1973017931P3 - (323-1427) Telge Road Harris County 7PSSDB 15.03 5.95 89.43

1973018001P3 - (323-2644) Everly Rec Center 5PSSDB 15.02 5.15 77.35

1973018043P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 14.98 4.40 65.91

1973018072P3 - (323-2207) TANYARD CREEK & BREEN DR 5PSSDB 14.98 8.00 119.84

1973018116P3 - 323-1072 7PSSDB 14.98 4.20 62.92

1973018147P3 - (323-650) Waller AG 7PSSDB 15.00 5.70 85.50

1973018175P3 - (323-2475) GSC Summerwell Marvida 5PSSDB 15.01 3.70 55.54

1973018189P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 15.01 6.40 96.06

1973018238P3 - (323-2460) JORDAN RANCH SEC 50 7PSSDB 14.98 5.70 85.39

1973018259P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 7PSSDB 15.29 4.55 69.57

1973018290P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 15.39 5.95 91.57

1973018340P3 - (323-466) CNP Zenith Substation 7PSSDB 15.31 3.50 53.58

1973018365P3 - (323-2611) Tamarron PH X PH 2 Det and Garding 7PSSDB 15.26 5.95 90.80

1973018403P3 - (323-2644) Everly Rec Center 5PSSDB 15.25 5.15 78.54

1973018441P3 - (323-25) TX DOT FM 1463 (ELEAZAR) 7PSSDB 15.25 4.40 67.10

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 7/31/2025

R005766

0

D129

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2324) Cane Island Parkway



1973018480 7PSSDB 15.29 4.55 69.57

2993.53

5% -149.68

SUBTOTAL 2843.85

-$429.00

TOTAL $2414.85

P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza

Fuel


	07-24-2025 to 07-30-2025



